
SHGPAHS Roster - July 2025

Day Date Main
Saturday Clinic & 

Call
Sunday Clinic Sunday on Call Reception

Escalation 
Director

Tuesday 1/07/2025 Hanbury, R Lewis
Wednesday 2/07/2025 Deignan Lewis
Thursday 3/07/2025 Halloway Lewis
Friday 4/07/2025 Wilson Lewis
Saturday 5/07/2025 Lewis Angela Lewis
Sunday 6/07/2025 Rewais Hanbury, A Angela Lewis
Monday 7/07/2025 Syafiq Roche
Tuesday 8/07/2025 Colpo Roche
Wednesday 9/07/2025 Roche Roche
Thursday 10/07/2025 Sutanto Roche
Friday 11/07/2025 Kirollos Roche

Saturday 12/07/2025
Pangilinan - Clinic

Madan - On Call Vicki Roche
Sunday 13/07/2025 Hawthorne Grice Vicki Roche
Monday 14/07/2025 Senior Turner
Tuesday 15/07/2025 Watson Turner
Wednesday 16/07/2025 Macken Turner
Thursday 17/07/2025 Tutt Turner
Friday 18/07/2025 Salami Turner
Saturday 19/07/2025 Perry Trudi Turner
Sunday 20/07/2025 Ab Aziz Sutanto Trudi Turner
Monday 21/07/2025 Watson Lewis
Tuesday 22/07/2025 Fergusson Lewis
Wednesday 23/07/2025 Ab Aziz Lewis
Thursday 24/07/2025 Turner Lewis
Friday 25/07/2025 Syafiq Lewis
Saturday 26/07/2025 Helme Angela Lewis
Sunday 27/07/2025 Wilson Watson Angela Lewis
Monday 28/07/2025 Perry Hanbury
Tuesday 29/07/2025 Halloway Hanbury
Wednesday 30/07/2025 Hanbury, A Hanbury
Thursday 31/07/2025 Jayamanna Hanbury



SHGPAHS Roster - August 2025

Day Date Main
Saturday Clinic 

& Call
Sunday Clinic Sunday on Call Recption

Escalation 
Director

Friday 1/08/2025 Rewais Hanbury
Saturday 2/08/2025 Fergusson Trudi Roche
Sunday 3/08/2025 Ab Aziz Cooney Trudi Roche
Monday 4/08/2025 Colpo Roche
Tuesday 5/08/2025 Hawthorne Roche
Wednesday 6/08/2025 Tutt Roche
Thursday 7/08/2025 Roche Roche
Friday 8/08/2025 Fergusson Roche
Saturday 9/08/2025 Senior Vicki Roche
Sunday 10/08/2025 Madan Sutanto Vicki Roche
Monday 11/08/2025 Salami Turner
Tuesday 12/08/2025 Kirollos Turner
Wednesday 13/08/2025 Nguyen Turner
Thursday 14/08/2025 Sparkes Turner
Friday 15/08/2025 Hanbury, R Turner
Saturday 16/08/2025 Kirollos Angela Turner
Sunday 17/08/2025 Grice Colpo Angela Turner
Monday 18/08/2025 Fergusson Hanbury
Tuesday 19/08/2025 Cooney Hanbury
Wednesday 20/08/2025 Grice Hanbury
Thursday 21/08/2025 Sutanto Hanbury
Friday 22/08/2025 Halloway Hanbury
Saturday 23/08/2025 Huang Vicki Hanbury
Sunday 24/08/2025 Ly Lay Hanbury,R Vicki Hanbury
Monday 25/08/2025 Chan Hanbury
Tuesday 26/08/2025 Fergusson Hanbury
Wednesday 27/08/2025 Turner Hanbury
Thursday 28/08/2025 Wines Hanbury
Friday 29/08/2025 Macken Hanbury
Saturday 30/08/2025 Wilson Trudi Hanbury
Sunday 31/08/2025 Hanbury, A Fergusson Trudi Roche



SHGPAHS Roster - September 2025

Day Date Main
Saturday Clinic 

& Call
Sunday Clinic Sunday on Call Recption

Escalation 
Director

Monday 1/09/2025 Roche Roche
Tuesday 2/09/2025 Twindyawardhani Roche
Wednesday 3/09/2025 Lewis Roche
Thursday 4/09/2025 Senior Lewis
Friday 5/09/2025 Lo Lewis
Saturday 6/09/2025 Helme Angela Lewis
Sunday 7/09/2025 Cooney Huang Angela Lewis
Monday 8/09/2025 Young Lewis
Tuesday 9/09/2025 Sparkes Turner
Wednesday 10/09/2025 Hanbury, A Turner
Thursday 11/09/2025 Syafiq Turner
Friday 12/09/2025 Wilson Turner
Saturday 13/09/2025 Twindyawardhani Vicki Turner
Sunday 14/09/2025 Fergusson Kirollos Vicki Turner
Monday 15/09/2025 Perry Lewis
Tuesday 16/09/2025 Ryan Lewis
Wednesday 17/09/2025 Halloway Lewis
Thursday 18/09/2025 Chan Lewis
Friday 19/09/2025 Jayamanna Lewis
Saturday 20/09/2025 Perry Trudi Lewis
Sunday 21/09/2025 Ashley Macken Trudi Lewis
Monday 22/09/2025 Ab Aziz Lewis
Tuesday 23/09/2025 Turner Lewis
Wednesday 24/09/2025 Tutt Lewis
Thursday 25/09/2025 Roche Lewis
Friday 26/09/2025 Haydon Lewis
Saturday 27/09/2025 Atkins Angela Roche
Sunday 28/09/2025 Rewais Tutt Angela Roche
Monday 29/09/2025 Nguyen Roche
Tuesday 30/09/2025 Cooney Roche



SHGPAHS Roster - October 2025

Day Date Main
Saturday Clinic 

& Call
Sunday Clinic Sunday on Call Recption

Escalation 
Director

Wednesday 1/10/2025 Kirollos Roche
Thursday 2/10/2025 Barnett Roche
Friday 3/10/2025 Sparkes Roche
Saturday 4/10/2025 Madan Vicki Turner
Sunday 5/10/2025 Nguyen Senior Vicki Turner
Monday 6/10/2025 Salami Turner Turner
Tuesday 7/10/2025 Haydon Turner
Wednesday 8/10/2025 Alex-Ohunyon Turner
Thursday 9/10/2025 Colpo Turner
Friday 10/10/2025 Noel-Gough Turner
Saturday 11/10/2025 Alex-Ohunyon Trudi Turner
Sunday 12/10/2025 Hanbury, R Ab Aziz Trudi Turner
Monday 13/10/2025 Halloway Hanbury
Tuesday 14/10/2025 Hanbury, R Hanbury
Wednesday 15/10/2025 Sutanto Hanbury
Thursday 16/10/2025 Alex-Ohunyon Hanbury
Friday 17/10/2025 Wilson Hanbury
Saturday 18/10/2025 Rauch Angela Hanbury
Sunday 19/10/2025 Alex-Ohunyon Ashley Angela Hanbury
Monday 20/10/2025 Turner Lewis
Tuesday 21/10/2025 Roche Lewis
Wednesday 22/10/2025 Chan Lewis
Thursday 23/10/2025 Twindyawardhani Lewis
Friday 24/10/2025 Grice Lewis
Saturday 25/10/2025 Colpo Vicki Roche
Sunday 26/10/2025 Helme Alex-Ohunyon Vicki Roche
Monday 27/10/2025 Lewis Lewis
Tuesday 28/10/2025 Alex-Ohunyon Lewis
Wednesday 29/10/2025 Sparkes Lewis
Thursday 30/10/2025 Lo Lewis
Friday 31/10/2025 Syafiq Lewis



SHGPAHS Roster - November 2025

Day Date Main
Saturday Clinic 

& Call
Sunday Clinic Sunday on Call Recption

Escalation 
Director

Saturday 1/11/2025 Hanbury, R Trudi Roche
Sunday 2/11/2025 Kirollos Noel-Gough Trudi Roche
Monday 3/11/2025 Jayamanna Turner
Tuesday 4/11/2025 Rewais Turner
Wednesday 5/11/2025 Ab Aziz Turner
Thursday 6/11/2025 Halloway Turner
Friday 7/11/2025 Roche Turner
Saturday 8/11/2025 Lewis Angela Lewis
Sunday 9/11/2025 Perry Hanbury, A Angela Lewis
Monday 10/11/2025 Young Lewis
Tuesday 11/11/2025 Perry Lewis
Wednesday 12/11/2025 Salami Lewis
Thursday 13/11/2025 Hawthorne Lewis
Friday 14/11/2025 Hanbury, A Lewis
Saturday 15/11/2025 Madan Vicki Turner
Sunday 16/11/2025 Ryan Rewais Vicki Turner
Monday 17/11/2025 Senior Hanbury
Tuesday 18/11/2025 Zahorowska Hanbury
Wednesday 19/11/2025 Kirollos Hanbury
Thursday 20/11/2025 Cooney Hanbury
Friday 21/11/2025 Nguyen Hanbury
Saturday 22/11/2025 Wines Trudi Hanbury
Sunday 23/11/2025 Chan Lewis Trudi Hanbury
Monday 24/11/2025 Sparkes Roche
Tuesday 25/11/2025 Helme Roche
Wednesday 26/11/2025 Haydon Roche
Thursday 27/11/2025 Rewais Roche
Friday 28/11/2025 Turner Roche
Saturday 29/11/2025 Macken Angela Roche
Sunday 30/11/2025 Colpo Watson Angela Roche



SHGPAHS Roster - December 2025

Day Date Main
Saturday Clinic 

& Call
Sunday Clinic Sunday on Call Recption

Escalation 
Director

Monday 1/12/2025 Sutanto Turner
Tuesday 2/12/2025 Halloway Turner
Wednesday 3/12/2025 Syafiq Turner
Thursday 4/12/2025 Helme Turner
Friday 5/12/2025 Kirollos Turner
Saturday 6/12/2025 Jayamanna Vicki Turner
Sunday 7/12/2025 Nashi Wilson Vicki Turner
Monday 8/12/2025 Hanbury, R Roche
Tuesday 9/12/2025 Ryan Roche
Wednesday 10/12/2025 Roche Roche
Thursday 11/12/2025 Wines Roche
Friday 12/12/2025 Chan Roche
Saturday 13/12/2025 Rewais Trudi Roche
Sunday 14/12/2025 Pangilinan Lo Trudi Roche
Monday 15/12/2025 Colpo Hanbury
Tuesday 16/12/2025 Salami Hanbury
Wednesday 17/12/2025 Macken Hanbury
Thursday 18/12/2025 Rewais Hanbury
Friday 19/12/2025 Lewis Hanbury
Saturday 20/12/2025 Hanbury, R Angela Hanbury
Sunday 21/12/2025 Grice Twindyawardhani Angela Hanbury
Monday 22/12/2025 Lo Lewis
Tuesday 23/12/2025 Grice Lewis
Wednesday 24/12/2025 Cooney Lewis
Thursday 25/12/2025 Syafiq Lewis
Friday 26/12/2025 Madan Chan Lewis
Saturday 27/12/2025 Huang Vicki Lewis
Sunday 28/12/2025 Young Turner Vicki Lewis
Monday 29/12/2025 Tutt Lewis
Tuesday 30/12/2025 Turner Lewis
Wednesday 31/12/2025 Hawthorne Lewis

Christmas Day (On Call Only) 



SHGPAHS Roster - January 2026

Day Date Main
Saturday Clinic 

& Call
Sunday Clinic Sunday on Call Recption

Escalation 
Director

Thursday 1/01/2026 Senior Syafiq Turner
Friday 2/01/2026 Noel-Gough Turner
Saturday 3/01/2026 Perry Trudi Turner
Sunday 4/01/2026 Twindyawardhani Barnett Trudi Turner
Monday 5/01/2026 Sparkes Turner
Tuesday 6/01/2026 Twindyawardhani Turner
Wednesday 7/01/2026 Zahorowska Turner
Thursday 8/01/2026 Perry Turner
Friday 9/01/2026 Wilson Turner
Saturday 10/01/2026 Lo Angela Turner
Sunday 11/01/2026 Wilson Halloway Angela Hanbury
Monday 12/01/2026 Atkins Hanbury
Tuesday 13/01/2026 Salami Hanbury
Wednesday 14/01/2026 Senior Hanbury
Thursday 15/01/2026 Rauch Hanbury
Friday 16/01/2026 Kirollos Roche
Saturday 17/01/2026 Tutt Vicki Roche
Sunday 18/01/2026 Syafiq Grice Vicki Roche
Monday 19/01/2026 Turner Roche
Tuesday 20/01/2026 Ab Aziz Roche
Wednesday 21/01/2026 Hanbury, R Roche
Thursday 22/01/2026 Chan Roche
Friday 23/01/2026 Barnett Roche
Saturday 24/01/2026 Cooney Trudi Lewis
Sunday 25/01/2026 Watson Sutanto Trudi Hanbury
Monday 26/01/2026 Hawthorne Rewais Hanbury
Tuesday 27/01/2026 Perry Hanbury
Wednesday 28/01/2026 Roche Hanbury
Thursday 29/01/2026 Hanbury, A Hanbury
Friday 30/01/2026 Twindyawardhani Hanbury
Saturday 31/01/2026 Young Angela Lewis


